November
2016
Mixed Flow Fans
Belt and Direct Drive
Models QEI, QEID
Model #:  QEID-40-90-C150-X
Serial #:  16057544 19J
Jocelyn.Esparza

(i.e. coastal), see page 9 for information on our zinc-
rich basecoat technology.
Model Number Nomenclature
The model number code provides a numbering system designed to identify the fan model,
size and horsepower.
QEI D* - 36 - I - 70 - A 30 - X
D = Direct Drive
Percent Wheel Width
50 through 100
Fan Size
9, 12, 15, 16, 18, 20,
22, 24, 27, 30, 33, 36,
40, 44, 49, 54, 60 Motor Horsepower
Certifications
None
X - UL/cUL 705 Listed (Electrical Exhaust)
G - UL/cUL 762 Listed (Grease Exhaust)
HTUL - UL/cUL HT Listed (Emergency Smoke)
 4 = ¼ 30 = 3 300 = 30
 3 = 50 = 5 400 = 40
5 = ½ 75 = 7½ 500 = 50
 7 = ¾ 100 = 10 600 = 60
 10 = 1 150 = 15 750 = 75
 15 = 1½ 200 = 20 1000 = 100
 20 = 2 250 = 25 1250 = 125
RPM
A = 1770 C = 870 J = 1425 M = 3600
B = 1170 F = 690 K = 950 R = 2900
Construction
I = Class I
II = Class II
3
* Blue text is specific to direct drive model QEID only
Belt Drive available in sizes 9 through 60
Direct Drive available in sizes 12 through 54
Low Pressure available in sizes 12 through 36
QEI D  - 40 -      90 - C150 - X
Jocelyn.Esparza
Highlight